
BRUNCH
Sat - Sun | 11.30 - 14.30

Eggs Royale | 135,- 
Served on an english muffin with smoked 
salmon, spinach, poached eggs, and a 
hollandaise sauce. 

Eggs Benedict | 125,- 
Served on an english muffin with ham, 
spinach, poached eggs, and a hollandaise 
sauce. 

Avo Toast      | 105,- 
Served on sourdough 
bread with avocado, 
confit tomatoes, dukkah 
and fresh herbs.

Croque Monsieur | 125,- 
With ham, gammel knas and bechamel, served 
with a green salad.

Add poached egg      | 20,-

THE L IVING KITCHEN

*A few ground rules:
The Boozy Brunch 

offer is for 2 hours. 
Last round of drinks 

must be placed 
15 minutes before 
departure. A drink 

must be finished to 
be refilled.  

Boozy Brunch
Gather your crew for a tasty weekend 
brunch, where the drinks flow freely 
and the company is top-notch! 

Includes 2 dishes of your choice, coffee 
from the Living Kitchen and endless 
Mimosas or Rosé* 

450,- p.p. 

Any allergies? Please let a Chef or Sidekick know 

Vegan Vegetarian

Plates

Shakshuka      | 135,-  
Poached eggs in an aromatic tomato sauce, 
feta cheese and fresh coriander, served with 
grilled flat bread.

Roast Potatoes      | 65,-  
Served with rosemary and chipotle lime mayo.

Green Salad      | 65,-  
Served with mustard vinaigrette.

Waffles      | 95,- 
With dulce de leche, vanilla creme and 
fresh berries. 

American Pancakes      | 95,- 
With maple syrup, butter and fresh 
berries.

Chia Pudding      | 79,- 
With coconut, fresh mint, mango jam 
and homemade granola. 

Sweet

Vegan Yogurt      | 79,- 
With black currant jam, fresh berries, 
roasted almonds and homemade granola. 

Also available with Turkey ham.



Proverbio Organic Prosecco
Found in the heart of the Venice, Fascino is 
an organic estate producing quintessential 
and supreme Italian wines. The wine is 
unfiltered, which adds complexity to the 
floral and fruity notes. Vegan friendly.

D2 Rosé, Coteaux d’Aix-En-Provence  
Classic, delicious and immediate rosé in a beautiful 
Provence style. The taste is fresh and soft with 
peaches, apricot and wild herbs, persistent 
aftertaste and a nice structure.

Whispering Angel, 2019  
Whispering Angel is the epitome of summertime 
in Provence. Silky, crisp and creamy, with notes of 
fresh raspberries and ripe cherries. 

Mimosa 
Prosecco and fresh orange juice
The queen of brunch drinks

Bloody Mary
Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, tabasco and 
celery 
Spicy, salty, and overall a savory flavor. The 
all-time classic

Screwdriver
Vodka and fresh orange juice 
Simple and refreshing

Seasonal Virgin Cocktail 
Ask a Sidekick which non-alcoholic specialty 
we have in store for you!

DRINKS
Cocktails

Prosseco

Rosé

by glass 95,- | by bottle 475,-  

by glass 85,- | by bottle 400,-  

by bottle 700,-  

105,-

120,-

120,-

115,-

45,-

40,-

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Coffee

Tea

Juices

40,-

35,-

45,-

45,-

45,-

45,-

45,-

55,-

30,-

45,-

45,-

50,-

40,-

45,-

80,-

Americano

Espresso Macchiato

Organic Lemon Buttermilk 

Cappuccino

Sweet Bombay

Caffe Latte

Organic Long Jing

Iced Coffee

Espresso

China Milky Oolong

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Cortado

Fresh Mint or Ginger

Cafetière For Two

BY ROAST COFFEE 
All available with full cream, oat or
semi-skimmed milk

BY SING TEHUS
Come and check out our whole selection of 
teas on our Coffee Bar  

KINDRED SPIRITS BARAny allergies? Please let a Chef or Sidekick know 


